PRO-COM450-HDAR-4/...
4-Channel 19
An integrated single tray combining solution
housing a 4-channel hybrid TX hybrid combiner,
duplex filter, active RX multicouplers and
preselector.
Minimal rack space required - only 3 HU.
DESCRIPTION

(483 x 133 x 500 mm)
WEIGHT Approx. 7.5 kg
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
TYPE PRODUCT NO.
PRO-COM450-HDAR-4/l 210001788
PRO-COM450-HDAR-4/h 210001855
PRO-COM450-BHDAR-4/l
(With black frontplate) 210002348
PRO-COM450-BHDAR-4/h
(With black frontplate) 210002349
ACCESSORIES
ADAPTOR AC/DC 12V EU 240000040
ADAPTOR AC/DC 12V UK 240000041
PRO-COM450-HDAR-4/...
Page: 1
Last edited: 2016/07/15
ADAPTOR AC/DC 12V EU
ADAPTOR AC/DC 12V UK
PRO-COM450-HDAR-4/...
Page: 2
Last edited: 2016/07/15
ADAPTOR AC/DC 12V EU
ADAPTOR AC/DC 12V UK
PRO-COM450-HDAR-4/...
Page: 3
Last edited: 2016/07/15
PROCOM A/S reserve the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
.